FGSD-1022VHP
1
Cost-effective Integration Solution for Secure IP Surveillance
Infrastructure
PLANET FGSD-1022VHP is an ideal Plug and Watch Power over Ethernet
solution which provides quick installation, real-time PoE work status monitoring
and immediate troubleshooting through its unique LCD display to improve work
efficiency and quality without any PC or software required.

5
FGSD-1022VHP
Ordering Information
FGSD-1022VHP 8-Port 10/100TX 802.3at PoE + 2-Port Gigabit TP/SFP Combo Desktop Switch
ICA-2250VT Industrial PoE Plus Outdoor IR IP Camera
ICA-2500 5 Mega-pixel PoE Box IP Camera
ICA-3250V Full HD Outdoor IR PoE IP Camera
ICA-4200V Full HD 20M IR Vari-focal Dome IP Camera
ICA-4500V 5 Mega-pixel 20M IR Vari-focal Dome IP Camera
ICA-5250 Full HD Ultra-mini Vandal Dome
ICA-5350V 3 Mega-pixel Vandalproof IR IP Camera
ICA-E3550V 5 Mega-pixel Bullet IR PoE IP Camera
ICA-E5550V 5 Mega-pixel Vandalproof IR PoE IP Camera
ICA-E8550 5 Mega-pixel Outdoor IR PoE Fisheye IP Camera
ICA-HM351 2 Mega-pixel 35M IR Outdoor Box PoE IP Camera
POE-162S IEEE 802.3at Gigabit High Power over Ethernet Splitter
POE-E201 IEEE 802.3at Power over Ethernet Extender
WNAP-C3220A 802.11n Wireless Ceiling-mount PoE Access Point
WNAP-W2201A 802.11n 300Mbps In-Wall Access Point w/USB Charger (EU Type)
WDAP-C7200AC 1200Mbps 802.11ac Dual Band Ceiling-mount Wireless Access Point
WDAP-W7200AC 1200Mbps 802.11ac Dual Band Wall-mount Wireless Access Point
VIP-2020PT Enterprise HD PoE IP Phone (2-Line)
VIP-5060PT Professional HD PoE IP Phone (6-Line)
Related  PoE Products
SFP Gigabit Modules are available for the FGSD-1022VHP
Model Speed (Mbps) Connector Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (TX) Wavelength (RX) Operating Temp.
MGB-LA10
MGB-LB10 1000 WDM (LC) Single Mode 10km 1310nm 1550nm 0 ~ 60 ºC1550nm 1310nm
MGB-LA20
MGB-LB20 1000 WDM (LC) Single Mode 20km 1310nm 1550nm 0 ~ 60 ºC1550nm 1310nm
MGB-LA40
MGB-LB40 1000 WDM (LC) Single Mode 40km 1310nm 1550nm 0 ~ 60 ºC1550nm 1310nm
MGB-LA60
MGB-LB60 1000 WDM (LC) Single Mode 60km 1310nm 1550nm 0 ~ 60 ºC1550nm 1310nm
MGB-TLA10
MGB-TLB10 1000 WDM (LC) Single Mode 10km 1310nm 1550nm -40 ~ 75 ºC1550nm 1310nm
MGB-TLA20
MGB-TLB20 1000 WDM (LC) Single Mode 20km 1310nm 1550nm -40 ~ 75 ºC1550nm 1310nm
MGB-TLA40
MGB-TLB40 1000 WDM (LC) Single Mode 40km 1310nm 1550nm -40 ~ 75 ºC1550nm 1310nm
MGB-TLA60
MGB-TLB60 1000 WDM (LC) Single Mode 60km 1310nm 1550nm -40 ~ 75 ºC1550nm 1310nm
Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver (1000BASE-BX, Single Fiber Bi-directional SFP)
Model Speed (Mbps) Connector Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (nm) Operating Temp.
MGB-GT 1000 Copper -- 100m -- 0 ~ 60 ºC
MGB-SX 1000 LC Multi Mode 550m 850nm 0 ~ 60 ºC
MGB-SX2 1000 LC Multi Mode 2km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 ºC
MGB-LX 1000 LC Single Mode 10km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 ºC
MGB-L30 1000 LC Single Mode 30km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 ºC
MGB-L50 1000 LC Single Mode 50km 1550nm 0 ~ 60 ºC
MGB-L70 1000 LC Single Mode 70km 1550nm 0 ~ 60 ºC
MGB-L120 1000 LC Single Mode 120km 1550nm 0 ~ 60 ºC
MGB-TSX 1000 LC Multi Mode 550m 850nm -40 ~ 75 ºC
MGB-TLX 1000 LC Single Mode 10km 1310nm -40 ~ 75 ºC
MGB-TL30 1000 LC Single Mode 30km 1310nm -40 ~ 75 ºC
MGB-TL70 1000 LC Single Mode 70km 1550nm -40 ~ 75 ºC
Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver (1000BASE-X SFP)